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Looking at the work of  established 
photographers 
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37 images 



Boot & Ammunition, St Malo 1944

Lee Miller



Picaso & Lee Miller

Lee Miller



Portrait of  Space 
Egypt, 1937

Lee Miller



Fan Ho



Gold Rush

Erin Babnik



Grand Opening

Erin Babnik



Arrow Dynamic

Erin Babnik



Hiroji Kubota



Hiroji Kubota



A Glimpse of  Bambrurgh Castle 

Justin Minns



Untitled (Whitby Harbour)

Justin Minns



Stream near Castle Cary, winter

Don McCullin



Often empty fields near A303

Don McCullin



Bridle Path in my village

Don McCullin



Rannock Moor

Ian Cameron



TorridonIan Cameron



Keith Richards

Jane Brown 



Bjork 1995Jane Brown 



Samuel Beckett 1976

Jane Brown 



Christopher Lee, Vincent Price, 

 John Carradine and Peter Cushing  

in costume for The House Of  Long Shadows

Terry O’Neil



Faye Dunaway 
at The Beverley Hills Hotel

Terry O’Neil



Laurence Olivier dressing for  
A Night of  100 Stars in 1962

Terry O’Neil



Somerset Levels

Don McCullin



The extreme Artic

Don McCullin



US sniper, Vietnam

Philip Jones Griffiths



Avancer

Kiripi Katembo 



Rester

Kiripi Katembo 



Britain - The Manger, Uffington, Berkshire

Charlie Waite



Italy - East of Montalcino, Tuscany

Charlie Waite



France - Le Mont St Michel

Charlie Waite



After the fire

Mik Doherty



The Wishing Tree

Aaron Northwood 



Biotype

Vivienne Sassen



For Adidas originals

Vivienne Sassen



 Occo 20119

Vivienne Sassen



Sarah Lyndsay



Diamond Lagoon, Iceland



Caspar Friedrich, 1818



Photographer Website Forum member
Kiripi Katembo https://www.artsy.net/artwork/kiripi-katembo-subir-1 Howard Biddle

Don McCullin https://donmccullin.com/ Timothy Borton

Erin Babnik https://breakthrough.photography/pages/erin-babnik Jitka Brynjolffssen

Lee Miller https://www.artnews.com/feature/lee-miller-photography-vogue-man-ray-1234587240/ John Campbell

Sarah Lyndsay https://www.sarahlyndsayphotography.com/ Tim Ewbank

Vivienne Sassen https://www.vivianesassen.com/ Brian Human

Don McCullin https://donmccullin.com/ Sue Kington

Aaron Northwood / Mik Doherty https://www.lpoty.co.uk/ David Maynard

Ian Cameron https://www.transientlight.co.uk/ Brian McNab

Charlie Waite https://www.charliewaite.com/ Michael Morrish

Terry O’Neil https://www.artnet.com/artists/terry-oneill/ Graham Wickens

Fan Ho https://fanho-forgetmenot.com/ Eleni Paliginis

Philip Jones Griffiths https://philipjonesgriffiths.org/photography/ Andrew Milbourn

Hiroji Kubota https://www.magnumphotos.com/arts-culture/society-arts-culture/hiroji-kubota-
photographer/

Paul Robison

Justin Minns https://www.justinminns.co.uk/ Don Fleet

Jane Brown https://photogpedia.com/jane-bown/ Alasdair  Hayden-Wright
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